
Motorsportschool Zolder - track day

15 april 2013Niveau 1 plus - sessie 2
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

167 start nummer 167 2:24.859 41 99.404 

176 start nummer 176 2:24.885 2 0.0262 0.026 99.384 

186 start nummer 186 2:25.026 2 0.1413 0.167 99.295 

172 start nummer 172 2:25.132 4 0.1064 0.273 99.224 

175 start nummer 175 2:25.227 2 0.0955 0.368 99.155 

158 start nummer 158 2:25.275 2 0.0486 0.416 99.125 

171 start nummer 171 2:25.312 4 0.0377 0.453 99.094 

189 start nummer 189 2:25.388 4 0.0768 0.529 99.044 

159 start nummer 159 2:25.464 2 0.0769 0.605 98.995 

192 start nummer 192 2:25.507 4 0.04310 0.648 98.964 

156 start nummer 156 2:25.546 2 0.03911 0.687 98.935 

154 start nummer 154 2:25.586 4 0.04012 0.727 98.915 

185 start nummer 185 2:25.721 4 0.13513 0.862 98.815 

146 start nummer 146 2:25.914 4 0.19314 1.055 98.684 

144 start nummer 144 2:26.084 4 0.17015 1.225 98.574 

145 start nummer 145 2:26.382 4 0.29816 1.523 98.374 

166 start nummer 166 2:26.403 4 0.02117 1.544 98.354 

230 start nummer 230 2:26.552 2 0.14918 1.693 98.254 

149 start nummer 149 2:26.718 4 0.16619 1.859 98.144 

232 start nummer 232 2:26.738 2 0.02020 1.879 98.135 

234 start nummer 234 2:26.751 4 0.01321 1.892 98.124 

188 start nummer 188 2:26.879 3 0.12822 2.020 98.034 

179 start nummer 179 2:26.886 3 0.00723 2.027 98.034 

168 start nummer 168 2:26.893 3 0.00724 2.034 98.034 

224 start nummer 224 2:27.357 4 0.46425 2.498 97.724 

226 start nummer 226 2:27.457 4 0.10026 2.598 97.654 

180 start nummer 180 2:27.684 4 0.22727 2.825 97.505 

142 start nummer 142 2:27.772 3 0.08828 2.913 97.445 

177 start nummer 177 2:27.787 1 0.01529 2.928 97.434 

160 start nummer 160 2:27.830 4 0.04330 2.971 97.405 

178 start nummer 178 2:27.853 1 0.02331 2.994 97.394 

163 start nummer 163 2:27.869 4 0.01632 3.010 97.385 

222 start nummer 222 2:27.981 3 0.11233 3.122 97.304 

164 start nummer 164 2:27.984 4 0.00334 3.125 97.305 

195 start nummer 195 2:27.986 1 0.00235 3.127 97.304 

148 start nummer 148 2:28.083 4 0.09736 3.224 97.244 

233 start nummer 233 2:28.136 3 0.05337 3.277 97.204 

173 start nummer 173 2:28.212 3 0.07638 3.353 97.155 

157 start nummer 157 2:28.462 3 0.25039 3.603 96.994 

181 start nummer 181 2:28.521 3 0.05940 3.662 96.954 

141 start nummer 141 2:28.530 3 0.00941 3.671 96.955 

220 Start nummer 220 2:28.560 4 0.03042 3.701 96.935 

184 start nummer 184 2:28.746 3 0.18643 3.887 96.805 
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143 start nummer 143 2:28.824 3 0.07844 3.965 96.755 

155 start nummer 155 2:28.876 3 0.05245 4.017 96.725 

191 start nummer 191 2:29.045 4 0.16946 4.186 96.614 

151 start nummer 151 2:29.206 3 0.16147 4.347 96.515 

190 start nummer 190 2:29.317 4 0.11148 4.458 96.434 

231 start nummer 231 2:29.754 3 0.43749 4.895 96.155 

197 start nummer 197 2:31.402 3 1.64850 6.543 95.114 

165 start nummer 165 2:31.405 3 0.00351 6.546 95.105 

193 start nummer 193 2:31.544 3 0.13952 6.685 95.024 

162 start nummer 162 2:31.578 4 0.03453 6.719 95.004 

196 start nummer 196 2:31.584 3 0.00654 6.725 94.994 

161 start nummer 161 2:31.670 3 0.08655 6.811 94.944 

153 start nummer 153 2:31.672 3 0.00256 6.813 94.945 

170 start nummer 170 2:31.721 3 0.04957 6.862 94.913 

152 start nummer 152 2:31.828 4 0.10758 6.969 94.845 

229 start nummer 229 2:33.793 3 1.96559 8.934 93.634 

221 start nummer 221 2:33.909 3 0.11660 9.050 93.565 

174 start nummer 174 2:34.262 3 0.35361 9.403 93.345 

147 start nummer 147 2:35.176 3 0.91462 10.317 92.794 

183 start nummer 183 063 0.002 
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